
                 

1

Monteringsmått
Asennusmitat
Montagemål
Wymiary wbudowania 

Montážní rozměry
Beszerelési méretek
Διαστάσεις
Размеры для установки

4185 Mix 4184 Mix

Ø170

110-140

113 max.
52-82

73-103

73,5

Ø170

112-140
75-103

73,5

4187 Disc 4186 Disc

Ø170

96-122
61-87

73,5

Ø170

96-122
61-87

73,5

4147 Prado 4146 Prado 

131,5

70

176

85-110
120-145

131,5

70

176

85-110
120-145

A022064/0311

Einbaumaße
Installation dimensions
Dimensions d’encastrement
Dimensioni d’ingombro 

Inbouwmaten
Byggemål
Dimensiones de instalación
Dimensões de instalação

HANSAHOME



                 

2

Monteringsmått
Asennusmitat
Montagemål
Wymiary wbudowania 

Montážní rozměry
Beszerelési méretek
Διαστάσεις
Размеры для установки

4985 Twist 4984 Twist

131,5

70

176

75-103
111-139

131,5

70

176

75-103
111-1394260 Vantis4261 Vantis

131,5

70

176

83-119
89-125

131,5

70

176

79-119
85-125

4261 Vantis-Style 4260 Vantis-Style

131,5

70

176

55-124
124-160

88-124
124-160

131,5

70

176

Einbaumaße
Installation dimensions
Dimensions d’encastrement
Dimensioni d’ingombro 

Inbouwmaten
Byggemål
Dimensiones de instalación
Dimensões de instalação

HANSAHOME



                 

3

Monteringsmått
Asennusmitat
Montagemål
Wymiary wbudowania 

Montážní rozměry
Beszerelési méretek
Διαστάσεις
Размеры для установки

69-94

96-121
69-94

96-121

131,5

70

176

131,5

70

176

4626 Pico 4627 Pico

4061 Polo 4060 Polo

4527 Pinto 4528 Pinto

96-121
67-92

ø 170

96-121
67-92

ø 170

Einbaumaße
Installation dimensions
Dimensions d’encastrement
Dimensioni d’ingombro 

Inbouwmaten
Byggemål
Dimensiones de instalación
Dimensões de instalação

HANSAHOME


